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Philippines Barangay Shape File Request

Requested from LMB by M. ROMAN at 08:59 AM on
Sep 29, 2021.


Purpose: For research

Date of Coverage: 09/29/2021 - 09/29/2021

Tracking no: #DENRLMB-109715589733

REQUEST STATUS: SUCCESSFUL

From: ROMAN 

Timestamp: 08:59 AM, Sep 29, 2021

Hi, good day!  I would like to request an updated shapefile of the boundaries of

Philippine barangays. I am currently using shp files from PhilGIS and some data is

already outdated. Formats like SHP and GeoJSON would be very helpful. 

Thank you for your consideration and I hope this request be granted.

  

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItMTA5NzE1NTg5NzMzDA
https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests?agency=DENRLMB
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From: Co 

Timestamp: 04:27 PM, Sep 29, 2021

September 29, 2021

Dear MARK ANTHONY,

Thank you for your request dated Sep 29, 2021 under Executive Order No. 2 (s. 2016)

on Freedom of Information in the Executive Branch, for Philippines Barangay Shape

File Request.

We received your request on Sep 29, 2021 and will respond on or before Oct 20, 2021

08:59:50 AM, in accordance with the Executive Order's implementing rules and

regulations.

Should you have any questions regarding your request, kindly contact me using the

reply function on the eFOI portal at

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUIt

MTA5NzE1NTg5NzMzDA, for request with ticket number #DENRLMB-109715589733.

Thank you.

Respectfully,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

From: You 

Timestamp: 02:58 PM, Oct 12, 2021
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Good day,

Please see attached file regarding eFOI Request dated September 29, 2021.

Thank you,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

Attachments:



20210901044.pdf

https://storage.googleapis.com/request-attachments/OIBiS5nImujGkTDS6c3cwLu28wJMSPvRtn246hCZ9mLoZTd0ZITUQ9LKZedTVGkaDQaNYYQsjgTbPf2wX5JrB8xDgwEyFuK0OYLj/20210901044.pdf

